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Name: Mejia, Julia M

Bank: Citizens Bank

Reporting Peri od: 8/ 1/ 2021 - 8/31/2021

Begi nni ng bal ance for reporting period: $92, 354. 40
Total bank-reported receipts in the reporting

peri od: $6, 807. 72
Total expenditures in the reporting period: $14, 908. 38
Endi ng Bal ance for the reporting period: $84, 253. 74




Candi dat e- Reported Recei pts

Dat e Name/ Addr ess Type Qccupat i on/ Enpl oyer Amount
8/ 10/ 2021 Act bl ue Mer chant Fee Processing Fee $70. 79
8/ 10/ 2021 Act bl ue Mer chant Fee Processi ng Fee $50. 59
8/ 19/ 2021 Act bl ue Mer chant Fee Processi ng Fee $89. 95
8/ 26/ 2021 Act bl ue Mer chant Fee Processing Fee $15. 03
8/ 31/ 2021 Act bl ue Mer chant Fee Processing Fee $49. 64
8/ 10/ 2021 Arias, Alianna I ndi vi dual $20. 00
: 15 Monsi gnor
Gedit Card Reynol ds Way #277
Boston, MA 02118
8/ 10/ 2021 Avashi a, Neemn I ndi vi dual Teacher $100. 00
Credit Card a1 Boylston St. Apt BPS
Jamai ca Plain, MA
02130
8/ 31/ 2021 Baca, Brady I ndi vi dual Staffer $10. 00
Credit Card 5 Wodbi ne Street Boston City Council
Boston, MA 02119
8/ 10/ 2021 Bagl ey, Ronald I ndi vi dual Consul t ant $25. 00
Credit Card 12 CGakl ey St Ronal d Bagl ey
Boston, MA 02124
8/ 10/ 2021 Barros, Peter I ndi vi dual Educati on $10. 00
Credit Card 55 Sol aris Rd La Vida Schol ars
Boston, MA 02136
8/ 10/ 2021 Bayer, Allison I ndi vi dual $100. 00
Credit Card 87 Searl e Road
West Roxbury, MA
02132
Ber kson, Stephanie .
8/ 10/ 2021 Shapi r o I ndi vi dual Pr of essor $800. 00
: 70 E Brookline St.
Credit Card Apt 3 uc
Boston, MA 02118
8/ 10/ 2021 Bl ock- schwenk, Kevin [|ndividual Pr of essor $250. 00
: 92 Gordon St. Apt. Ber kl ee Col | ege of
Credit Card 403 MISi C
Bri ghton, MA 02135
8/ 26/ 2021 Butt, Mehreen I ndi vi dual $50. 00
Credit Card 894 Main St. Unit 10
Wakefield, MA 01880
8/ 19/ 2021 Carroll, Mchele I ndi vi dual Director $500. 00
Credit Card 71 Beacon Street Duet
Hyde Park, MA 02136
8/ 10/ 2021 Chase, Marilyn I ndi vi dual Not Enpl oyed $100. 00
Credit Card 47 Hut chings St Not Enpl oyed
Dorchester, MA
02121
8/ 10/ 2021 Chel of f, Ava I ndi vi dual Sof t war e Manager $150. 00
Boston Health Care
Credit Card 8 Saint Peter St #1 For The Honel ess

Jamai ca Plain, MA
02130

Program




8/ 10/ 2021 Cohn, Jonat han I ndi vi dual managi ng editor $50. 00
Credit Card i\zgnﬂg,nt 1‘-\Btgt 836 Tellus Institute
Boston, MA 02115
8/ 26/ 2021 Cook, Joseph I ndi vi dual Att or ney $50. 00
Credit Card 35 Vershire St Bei Gene
Boston, MA 02132
8/ 19/ 2021 Corkery, Marie I ndi vi dual Physi cal Therapi st $50. 00
Credit Card 4 Cunston Street wmgfgf'% )e/rn
Boston, MA 02118
8/ 10/ 2021 Cranner, Ziba I ndi vi dual Nonpr of i t $50. 00
Credit Card 44 Halifax Street Boston University
Boston, MA 02130
8/ 19/ 2021 DeC er ck, Zack I ndi vi dual Phot oj our nal i st $1.50
Credit Card ﬁg Forest Hlls St. Partners in Health
Boston, MA 02130
8/ 19/ 2021 DeGeorge, Ann I ndi vi dual Not Enpl oyed $10. 00
Credit Card 50 Li nwood Street Not Enpl oyed
Roxbury, NMA 02119
8/ 26/ 2021 DeGeor ge, Jason I ndi vi dual Engi neer $5. 00
Credit Card 50 Li nwood St. Pl acepass
Roxbury, NMA 02119
8/ 10/ 2021 DeGeor ge, Jason I ndi vi dual Engi neer $100. 00
Credit Card 50 Li nwood St. Pl acepass
Roxbury, NMA 02119
8/ 10/ 2021 Dol ori co, Maria I ndi vi dual Nent g'pi Heal th $25. 00
Credit Card 92 Worcester St Sel f Enpl oyed
Boston, MA 02118
8/ 10/ 2021 Dunn, Brian | ndi vi dual $100. 00
Credit Card 25 Vernon St
Pl ynrout h, MA 02360
8/ 10/ 2021 Ent ezari, Andree | ndi vi dual Pr ogr am Coor di nat or $5. 00
Credit Card 83 Concord Ave 2 Boston University
Sorerville, MA
02143
8/ 26/ 2021 Eyoel , Yordanos I ndi vi dual Phi | ant hr opy $20. 00
Credit Card L3l Plerce Street New Prof i t
Mal den, MA 02148
8/ 19/ 2021 Flionis, N kki | ndi vi dual $50. 00
Credit Card 17 Hemenway St
Boston, MA 02115
8/ 19/ 2021 Gaughan, Sean I ndi vi dual Uni on Car pent er $50. 00
Credit Card 27 Hallron St Local 327
Hyde Park, MA 02136
8/ 31/ 2021 CGonsal ves, WMatthew I ndi vi dual Super vi sor $10. 00
Credit Card 12 Gtis Pl Egg:)io{‘aﬁ”i mal
Rosl i ndal e, MA
02131
8/ 26/ 2021 Green, C audia I ndi vi dual Non Profit Leader $200. 00
Credit Card 514 Eliot St English For New
MIlton, MA 02186
8/ 10/ 2021 Hausl e, Lydia I ndi vi dual Ur ban Pl anner $10. 00



Credit Card

53 Torrey Street #2
Boston, MA 02124

Tool e Design G oup

8/ 10/ 2021 Hoepner, Kyle I ndi vi dual $50. 00
Credit Card 15 Bond St #1
Boston, MA 02118
8/ 10/ 2021 Lara, Rita I ndi vi dual Executive Director $25. 00
Maveri ck Landi ng
Credit Card 10 Haseltine St Comunity Services
(mcs)
Haverhill, MA 01830
8/ 10/ 2021 Lopera, Lorena I ndi vi dual Executive Director $200. 00
Credit Card 15 Marmion St. ESELQ??OEM
Jamai ca Plain, MA
02130
8/ 10/ 2021 McSweeney, Patricia Individual Consul t ant $50. 00
Credit Card 21 Prescott Patricia McSweeney
Char | est own, MA
02129
8/ 26/ 2021 Meht a, Puja I ndi vi dual Di rector $5. 00
Credit Card 26 Interval e Road %gg‘ﬁﬁgg PSOf
Chestnut HIl, MA
02467
8/ 10/ 2021 Messi nger, Mriam I ndi vi dual mgagptreﬁfein: $100. 00
Interaction
Credit Card 21 Cobden St Institute For Soci al
Change
Boston, MA 02119
8/ 10/ 2021 Montilla, Luz I ndi vi dual Assi stant Teacher $25. 00
Credit Card 33 Ashton St, 3 Boston Public
Boston, NMA 02124
8/ 10/ 2021 Nel son, Craig | ndi vi dual $20. 00
Credit Card 22 Trenton St. Apt 2
Char | estown, MA
02129
8/ 26/ 2021 Nicoll, Kim I ndi vi dual Consul t ant $50. 00
Credit Card 51 Stoney Ledge Rd School wor ks
WI1lianmstown, MA
01267
8/ 10/ 2021 ool ade, Renee I ndi vi dual Director of Boston $200. 00
' Comuni ty HubSchool s
Credit Card 17 Trull st Boston Public
Boston, NMA 02125
8/ 10/ 2021 Pena, Altagracia | ndi vi dual $25. 00
Credit Card égyr'\]’g{‘z'sg{}\g;
Boston, MA 02118
8/ 31/ 2021 Quintero, M chael I ndi vi dual Pr of essor $10. 00
Credit Card 16 Sachem Ave Boston University
Lynn, MA 01902
8/ 10/ 2021 Rcardo N ATToyo  comittee $100. 00
Credit Card PO Box 365493
Boston, MA 02136
8/ 19/ 2021 Rivera, Wlnelia I ndi vi dual Project Director $500. 00

Credit Card

18 West Street

RCC



Worcester, MA 01609

8/ 10/ 2021 Romer o, Rosa I ndi vi dual $20. 00
Credit Card 24 Nightingdale St
Dor chester, MA
02124
8/ 10/ 2021 Rovi cs, Bonnie I ndi vi dual $25. 00
Credit Card 33 dalrynpl e street
jamai ca plain, MA
02130
8/ 19/ 2021 Sheffler, Karen I ndi vi dual Speech Pat hol ogi st $15. 00
Credit Card 65 Cornwal | St Bl DMC
Jamai ca Plain, MA
02130
8/ 19/ 2021 Si npson, Ki none I ndi vi dual School Admi ni strator $500. 00
Credit Card 151 Trenont St Inly School
Boston, MA 02111
8/ 31/ 2021 Smith, D ana I ndi vi dual Consul t ant $1, 000. 00
Credit Card 2 Fox Meadow Lane Actionsmth Inc.
Weston, MA 02493
8/ 10/ 2021 Spl ai ne, Matthew I ndi vi dual Tenmp $100. 00
Credit Card 62 Cl arendon Ave BHA
Canbri dge, MA 02140
8/ 10/ 2021 Suazo, Sendy Vaughn Individual $25. 00
Credit Card 18 Vine St
Roxbury, MA 02119
8/ 10/ 2021 Trtee, Vernon I ndi vi dual $100. 00
Check 50 G en Road Apt 1
Jamaica Plain, MA
02130
8/ 10/ 2021 Tvetenstrand, Annie |ndividual Consul t ant $1.11
Credit Card 10 Craigie St. #1 Pwc
Sonerville, NMA
02143
8/ 31/ 2021 Tvet enstrand, Annie I ndi vi dual Consul t ant $1.11
Credit Card 10 Craigie St. #1 Pwe
Sorerville, MA
02143
8/ 31/ 2021 Vansuch, Nina I ndi vi dual $25. 00
Credit Card 45 Bexl ey Road
Rosl i ndal e, MA
02131
8/ 31/ 2021 Wl | ace, Laurie Jo I ndi vi dual Managi ng Director $200. 00
Credit Card 90 Kittredge St. ;Eta: ;[32 Resources in
Rosl i ndal e, MA
02131
8/ 10/ 2021 Wl | ace, Laurie Jo I ndi vi dual Managi ng Director $200. 00
Credit Card 90 Kittredge St. ;Eta: ;[32 Resources in
Rosl i ndal e, MA
02131
8/ 19/ 2021 Vebster, David I ndi vi dual or bt | onal $100. 00
Credit Card 5 Organ Park Va Boston Hcs
Rosl i ndal e, MA
02131
8/ 19/ 2021 Wl lianson, Lenworth | ndividual Dean $500. 00
Credit Card 151 Trenont St Pi ngree School
Boston, MA 02111
8/ 10/ 2021 W ndnul | er, Laura I ndi vi dual Consul t ant $10. 00



Credit Card

258 Chestnut Ave Apt
2

Jamai ca Plain, MA
02130

Accenture

Item zed Total:

Uni tem zed Tot al :

Total Receipts for the period:
Merchant Provi der Fee Total:

Fil er-Reported Net Receipt Total:

$7,083.72
$0. 00
$7,083.72
$276. 00
$6, 807. 72



Bank- Reported Expenditures

Dat e
8/ 10/ 2021
8/ 20/ 2021
8/ 27/ 2021
8/ 18/ 2021
8/ 30/ 2021
8/ 5/ 2021
8/ 19/ 2021
8/ 2/ 2021
8/ 27/ 2021
8/ 13/ 2021
8/ 13/ 2021
8/ 10/ 2021
8/ 25/ 2021
8/ 9/ 2021

8/ 11/ 2021

8/ 10/ 2021
8/ 26/ 2021
8/ 2/ 2021
8/ 10/ 2021
8/ 25/ 2021
8/ 30/ 2021
8/ 26/ 2021
8/ 18/ 2021
8/ 18/ 2021
8/ 11/ 2021
8/ 23/ 2021

Nare
ASHLEY ROSE

BAY STATE BANNER
CKE* Pl KALOX

COMCAST BOSTON

DI ONI  ROVERO

EAST COAST PRI NTI NG
EAST COAST PRI NTI NG
HARPER M LLS

I N *ERI KSON COMVUN

I N *TOSKR, | NC.

I'N *TOSKR, | NC.
JAQUELL SNEED ADAMS
MAI LCH MP

M_.M STARTAEAQ ES LLC

NAESQJ WARE

PALOVA VALENZULA
PARTY CITY

REACH PROGRESS PBCHTTPS
SALNVA MURPHY
STAPLES

THE HOVE DEPOT
UBER  EATS

VEED PRO

VEED PRO

WAV 1ANDL. COM
ZOOM US

Expendi ture Total:

Pur pose

ADVERTI| SEMENT
DBT PURCHASE
PCS DEBIT

DJ SERVI CES
PRI NTI NG

PRI NTI NG
CONSULTI NG
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
CONSULTI NG
DBT PURCHASE
CAMPAI GN SERVI CES

YOUTH ENGAGEMENT
CORDI NATOR

POETRY EVENT
DBT PURCHASE
PCS DEBIT
CONSULTI NG
POCS DEBIT
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
DBT PURCHASE
NON CI TI ZENS ATM FEE
PCS DEBIT
DBT PURCHASE

Anount

$50.
$1, 530.
$90.
$179.
$200.
$292.
$451.
$3, 600.
$1, 800.
$54.
$120.
$4, 000.
$66.
$500.

$500.

$50.
$22.
$300.
$875.
$63.
$5.
$52.
$30.
$0.
$14.
$58.

00
00
86
55
00
19
56
00
00
00
96
00
93
00

00

00
95
00
00
74
25
05
00
90
01
43

38

$14, 908.



